10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director For Childrens
And Families Commission

Deputy Director For Childrens And
Families Commission
Administrative Services Manager
Administrative Services Manager I
Budget Reimbursement Analyst
Program Specialist |l

Program Specialist |l
Administrative Services Manager I
Administrative Services Analyst Il
Administrative Services Analyst Il
Program Specialist |l

Program Specialist |l

Research Specialist Il

Program Specialist |l
Administrative Secretary I
Executive Assistant |

Program Specialist |l

Administrative Services Analyst Il

First 5
Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Department

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission
Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Total Wages

$152,675

$119,424

$104,670

$88,959

$76,773

$69,007

$67,818

$65,645

$65,139

$56,020

$54,190

$53,305

$51,819

$51,739

$46,069

$45,908

$45,656

$45,592



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accounting Technician Il

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Office Assistant Il

Public Information Specialist

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission
Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

$45,416

$45,215

$45,155

$36,519

$28,926

$28,293

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

38.

Commissioner

Commissioner

Riverside County First 5

Riverside County First 5

Children And Families
Commission

Children And Families
Commission

$0

$0



