	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director For Childrens And Families Commission		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$152,675
2.	Deputy Director For Childrens And Families Commission		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$119,424
3.	Administrative Services Manager II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$104,670
4.	Administrative Services Manager II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$88,959
5.	Budget Reimbursement Analyst		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$76,773
6.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$69,007
7.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$67,818
8.	Administrative Services Manager II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$65,645
9.	Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$65,139
10.	Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$56,020
11.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$54,190
12.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$53,305
13.	Research Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$51,819
14.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$51,739
15.	Administrative Secretary II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$46,069
16.	Executive Assistant I		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,908
17.	Program Specialist II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,656
18.	Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,592

19.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,416
20.	Secretary I	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,215
21.	Secretary I	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$45,155
22.	Secretary I	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$36,519
23.	Office Assistant II	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$28,926
24.	Public Information Specialist	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$28,293
25.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
26.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
27.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
28.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
29.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
30.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
31.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
32.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
33.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
34.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
35.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
36.	Commissioner	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0

37.	Commissioner	R	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0
38.	Commissioner	R	Riverside County First 5	Children And Families Commission	\$0